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2025 Junior Competition · 2025 B3 grade Junior

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 02 May 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Cranes

Fri 02 May 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Ravens SBA Vixens

Fri 02 May 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Fireballs GVGS Wrens
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 09 May 2025 17:00 Court 4 SBA Vixens GVGS Wrens

Fri 09 May 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Cranes GVGS Ravens

Fri 09 May 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Fireballs GVGS Pigeons
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 16 May 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Cranes GVGS Wrens

Fri 16 May 2025 17:00 Court 5 SBA Fireballs SBA Vixens

Fri 16 May 2025 17:00 Court 6 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Ravens
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 23 May 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Wrens GVGS Ravens

Fri 23 May 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Pigeons SBA Vixens

Fri 23 May 2025 17:00 Court 6 GVGS Cranes SBA Fireballs
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 30 May 2025 17:00 Court 4 SBA Fireballs GVGS Ravens

Fri 30 May 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Wrens

Fri 30 May 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Vixens GVGS Cranes
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 06 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Cranes

Fri 06 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Ravens SBA Vixens

Fri 06 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Fireballs GVGS Wrens

Page 6 of 15 Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 15:41:44



Round 7 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 13 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 4 SBA Vixens GVGS Wrens

Fri 13 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Cranes GVGS Ravens

Fri 13 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Fireballs GVGS Pigeons
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 20 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Cranes GVGS Wrens

Fri 20 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 5 SBA Fireballs SBA Vixens

Fri 20 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 6 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Ravens
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 27 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Wrens GVGS Ravens

Fri 27 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Pigeons SBA Vixens

Fri 27 Jun 2025 17:00 Court 6 GVGS Cranes SBA Fireballs
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 25 Jul 2025 17:00 Court 4 SBA Fireballs GVGS Ravens

Fri 25 Jul 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Wrens

Fri 25 Jul 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Vixens GVGS Cranes

Page 10 of 15 Accessed at 20 Aug 2025 at 15:41:44



Round 11 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 01 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Cranes

Fri 01 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Ravens SBA Vixens

Fri 01 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Fireballs GVGS Wrens
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 08 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 4 SBA Vixens GVGS Wrens

Fri 08 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Cranes GVGS Ravens

Fri 08 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Fireballs GVGS Pigeons
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 15 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Cranes GVGS Wrens

Fri 15 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 5 SBA Fireballs SBA Vixens

Fri 15 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 6 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Ravens
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 22 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 4 GVGS Wrens GVGS Ravens

Fri 22 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Pigeons SBA Vixens

Fri 22 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 6 GVGS Cranes SBA Fireballs
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Shepparton Sports Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 29 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 4 SBA Fireballs GVGS Ravens

Fri 29 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 5 GVGS Pigeons GVGS Wrens

Fri 29 Aug 2025 17:00 Court 6 SBA Vixens GVGS Cranes
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